

Malkit Singh vs State BA 1734 2019

Present:- Shri Sahil Kamboj, Adv.counsel for applicant
Shri Gurbaj Singh, Addl.P.P.for the State

Record produced by SI Krishan Lal, P.S. City
Fazilka. For arguments on bail application to come up on
30.9.2019. Record be again produced on the date fixed.

Dated: 26.09.2019
(Kuldip Singh)
(Stenographer Gr.I)

Jaspal Verma,
Addl.Sessions Judge-I,
Fazilka(UID No.PB-0136)